QPQ1041Q
B41W Tx/Rx Filter
QPQ1041Q Datasheet Rev D | Subject to change without notice
1 of 12 www.qorvo.com
Product Description
The QPQ1041Q is a high-performance Tx/Rx filter designed to
meet the full B41 Wide Coverage (2496MHz – 2690MHz)
performance requirements.

• LTE Telematics Units
• Power Class 2 Compliant
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QPQ1041QEVB Evaluation Board
QPQ1041QSB 5pc sample bag
QPQ1041QSR 100pcs on 7” reel
QPQ1041QTR13 15,000pcs on 13” reel
QPQ1041Q
B41W Tx/Rx Filter
QPQ1041Q Datasheet Rev D | Subject to change without notice
2 of 12 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER RANGE/VALUE UNITS
Storage Temperature −40 to +150 °C